HEBEI JIEBIN WIRE MESH PRODUCTS CO.,LTD.
Nanhuan Economic Development Zone, Anping, China
Tel: +86-318-5281777         Fax: +86-318-5286777
Web: www. wiremeshjb.com        www.jiebinwiremesh.com
Razor Wire
1. Usage: Residential and commercial security fence, Expressway and highroad barrier fence,
Gardens fencing, Boundary fencing, Prison fencing, etc.
2. Type:

CBT-65 700mm 41 10M
CBT-65 960mm 54 11M-15M
3.The common specification of Razor Wire:
Image Reference
Number
Thickness
(mm)
Wire
Diameter
Blade
Length
Blade
Width
Blade
Spacing
BTO-10 0.5 2.5mm 10mm 13mm 26mm
BTO-11 0.5 2.5mm 11mm 13mm 26mm
BTO-12 0.5 2.5mm 12mm 15mm 26mm
BTO-22 0.5 2.5mm 22mm 15mm 34mm
BTO-28 0.5 2.5mm 28mm 15mm 34mm
BTO-30 0.5 2.5mm 30mm 18mm 34mm
CBT-60 0.5 2.5mm 60mm 32mm 96mm
CBT-65 0.5 2.5mm 65mm 21mm 105mm
4. Material:
7101- Hot-dip galvanized steel sheet + hot-dip galvanized wire